
As of November 15, 2023 

 

2024 TENTATIVE Schedule 
Note: This is a TENTATIVE Schedule only, based on adjudicator and venue availability. The final schedule will be dependent on registration numbers 
 

Week One: April 15-19, 2024 

Monday, April 15 Tuesday, April 16 Wednesday, April 17 Thursday, April 18 Friday, April 19 

JUNIOR PIANO: Jennifer Smele,  
St. Andrew’s (all day) 

JUNIOR PIANO: Jennifer Smele,  
St. Andrew’s (all day) 

 
MT, POP, & DRAMA: Amanda 
Brunk, St. Andrew’s (all day) 

MT, POP, & DRAMA: Amanda 
Brunk, St. Andrew’s (all day) 

  
BRASS & WOODWINDS: Linda 
Wharton, St. Andrew’s (all day) 

BANDS: Linda Wharton, ERC 
School (morning, aft. & evening?) 

BANDS: Linda Wharton, ERC 
School (morning, aft. & evening?) 

Week Two: April 22-26, 2024 

Monday, April 22 Tuesday, April 23 Wednesday, April 24 Thursday, April 25 Friday, April 26 

INT./SEN. PIANO: Christine 
Tithecott, Harmony Centre  
(aft. & evening?) 

INT./SEN. PIANO: Christine 
Tithecott, Harmony Centre  
(all day) 

CHOIRS, VOCAL: Marion Samuel-
Stevens, St. Andrew’s (aft. & 
evening?) 

CLASSICAL VOCAL: Marion 
Samuel-Stevens, St. Andrew’s  
(all day) 

 

   
ORCHESTRAS: Irene Tandberg, 
GBC School (aft. & evening?) 

STRINGS: Irene Tandberg, St. 
Andrew’s (all day) 

 

VENUES: 

 East Ridge Community School (OSCVI Community Auditorium): 1550 8th St. East, Owen Sound 

 Georgian Bay Community School: 197799 Grey Rd 7, Meaford 
 Harmony Centre: 890 4th Ave. East, Owen Sound 

 St. Andrew's Presbyterian Church: 865 2nd Ave. West, Owen Sound  
 

Festival of Stars Awards Concert: Tuesday, May 7, 2024, 7 p.m. (Alliance Church, 440 7th Ave. East, Owen Sound) 


